Turndaten Aug.’19 — Jan.’20

17.
24.
31.
07.
14.
21.
28.

26.
09.
16.
23.
30.
07.
14.

11.
18.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Okt.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dez.
Dez.

Jan.
Jan.

Corinne, Denise
Denise

Feuerwehr alle 8.50
Corinne

Denise

Corinne

Corinne

Herbstferien

Denise
Corinne
Denise
Chranzli
Denise
Corinne
Denise

Weihnachtsferien
Corinne

Denise

Sportferien

Beginn nachstes Semester 08. Februar 2020



Tu rnpass

MUVAKI TURNEN ESCHENBACH

August 2019
bis Januar 2020




